SINo Name of the teacher
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Vismaya K B
Anupa Asok K
Dr. Ajeesh S
Binsha B
Drishya Dileep
Arya A

Dr. T H Jitha
SreejaP R

Ragi Sekharan K
VijiMP

Dr. P G Renjith
Shiji TS

Sonu V Sagar
Sajeev Sadanandan
Nikhil M B
Nitha A U

Vipin Kd
SreejaV S
Saipriya Sudarsan
Jyothsna G

Dr. Neena. P
Priya S.Nair
Sunilkumar C P
Lakshmi S Bose
UrmilaK S

Namith Nava Krishnan

Gender Designation

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female

Male

S.N.M. COLLEGE, MALIANKARA

Assistant professor
Assistant professor
Assistant professor
Assistant professor
Assistant professor
Assistant professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Date of
Joining

7/12/2020
1/6/2015
13/12/2012
10/12/2012
1/6/2015
7/12/2020
15/06/2009
7/9/2012
719/2012
7/9/2012
24/09/2012
1/6/2022
21612022
3/6/2022
26/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
8/9/2016
8/9/2016
21/01/2013
11/12/2012
12/12/2012
12/12/2012
29/10/2018
29/10/2018
29/10/2018

2.1 a) Number of full-time teachers presently working in the institutions

Department

English
English
English
English
English
English
Malayalam
Malayalam
Malayalam
Malayalam
Malayalam
Malayalam
Malayalam
Malayalam
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics

Economics

Political Science

Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics



SINo Name of the teacher

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54

Anusree K.U
Preena N
Dr.Gayathri T.H
Dr Resmi VC

Dr. Sanilkumar M.G
Dr. Baiju E.C
Asha A

Dr. Simi M.S.
Dr. Thushara V.S
Archana K S
Minu M

Dr. Rekha Parthasarathy

Ajan K.A.
Neelima C A
Sreejamol PR
Ninu S. Lal
Rejee Ittiyera
Dr. Linu M.N.
Manju N
Dr.Babitha K.
Dr.Bindu T.R
Akhil J.

Dr.Reena T S

Dr. Krishnakumar U R
Smt, Theertha Joy
Dr.Vidyarajan N.
Rohini V Salim
Ajeesh Bose

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female

Male

S.N.M. COLLEGE, MALIANKARA

Designation

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Date of
Joining

719/2016
8/9/2016
29/10/2018
29/10/2018
11/12/2012
13/12/2012
1/6/2015
9/12/2020
9/12/2020
17/8/2015
17/8/2015
17/08/2023
4/3/2010
4/3/2010
5/3/2010
5/9/2012
10/9/2012
10/30/2018
10/29/2018
24/09/2012
25/09/2012
1/6/2015

9/3/2012
9/3/2012
6/1/2015
3/6/2023
2/2/2015
26/08/2013

Chemistry

Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Botany
Botany
Botany
Botany
Botany
Zoology
Zoology
zoology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Hindi

Hindi

Physical
Education
Commerce

Commerce
Commerce
Physics
Commerce (SF)

Self-finance



SI No

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Name of the teacher

Pramitha Lekshmanan
PriyaM R
Sajitha T K
AparnaC S
Athira S
Deepa D S
Nisha T X
Dhanitha M S
Nikhil A B
Raghi K K
Aswathy Babu P
Sreedevi K S
AthiraN S
Divya K Mani
Resmi V D
Sujapriya S
Shary K G
Sruthy TP
Raghi Ravi
Remya V B
Geethu C S
Komal KR
Jinny P J
Keerthana Joy

Krishnapriya M L

Keerthi Unnikrishnan M

Neethu Murali
SeajuC S

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

S.N.M. COLLEGE, MALIANKARA

Designation

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Date of
Joining

27/07/2015
4/12/2017
4/6/2007
4/7/2009
11/7/2013
4/8/2014
4/8/2014
11/12/2020
19/08/2013
19/08/2013
6/6/2019
1/10/2014
21/08/2013
14/06/2010
25/10/2006
16/11/2009
15/10/2011
15/6/2014
16/11/2009
8/2/2010
13/06/2016
31/03/2014
4/6/2012
15/12/2020
4/10/2021
3/10/2016
1/8/2014
1/2/2005

Commerce (SF)

Commerce (SF)
Commerce (SF)
Commerce (SF)
Commerce (SF)
Commerce (SF)
Commerce (SF)
Commerce (SF)
BBA (SF)

BBA (SF)

BBA (SF)

BBA (SF)

Commerce (SF)
Commerce (SF)
Commerce (SF)
Commerce (SF)
Commerce (SF)
Commerce (SF)
Commerce (SF)
Commerce (SF)
Commerce (SF)
Commerce (SF)
Commerce (SF)
Commerce (SF)
Commerce (SF)
Commerce (SF)
Commerce (SF)

Commerce (SF)



SINo Name of the teacher

83
84
85
86
87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

LijiCB

Sibi M B
Soumya C B
Jishma M.S
Haritha Haridas

Soorya Sajeevan
Farhana K.M
ShifaK M
Reshma KR
Sreemol R

PV Vineetha
Aiswarya P
Aswathy V S
Adhya K M
Rineesh P A

Dr. Athira K. J.

Dr. Remya Krishnan C R

Nimya Babu

Dr.Sumitha Gopalakrishnan

T R Aiswarya
Devika Vijayan

Vyshnavi. E. R

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

S.N.M. COLLEGE, MALIANKARA

Designation

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
on Contract
Assistant Professor
on Contract
Assistant Professor
on Contract
Assistant Professor
on Contract
Assistant Professor
on Contract
Assistant Professor
on Contract
Assistant Professor
on Contract
Assistant Professor
on Contract
Assistant Professor
on Contract
Assistant Professor
on Contract
Assistant Professor
on Contract
Assistant Professor
on Contract
Assistant Professor
on Contract
Assistant Professor
on Contract
Assistant Professor
on Contract
Assistant Professor
on Contract
Assistant Professor
on Contract
Assistant Professor
on Contract

Date of
Joining

29/07/2008
1/9/2008
11/6/2014
15/10/2014
8/8/2023

6/5/2023
6/5/2023
6/5/2023
6/5/2023
6/5/2023
7/19/2023
7/11/2023
7/19/2023
7/19/2023
713/2023
6/12/2023
7/13/2023
9/5/2023
7/11/2023
7/11/2023
7/11/2023

7/13/2023

TH
JITH

Zoology (SF)
Zoology (SF)
Zoology (SF)
Zoology (SF)

Statistics
Statistics
Statistics
Statistics
Statistics
Statistics
Mathematics
English
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Botany
Botany
Zoology
Commerce
English
Malayalam
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