

## 2.1 a) Number of full-time teachers presently working in the institutions

Sl No	Name of the teacher	Gender	Designation	Date of Joining	Department
1	Vismaya K B	Female	Assistant professor	7/12/2020	English
2	Anupa Asok K	Female	Assistant professor	1/6/2015	English
3	Dr. Ajeesh S	Male	Assistant professor	13/12/2012	English
4	Binsha B	Female	Assistant professor	10/12/2012	English
5	Drishya Dileep	Female	Assistant professor	1/6/2015	English
6	Arya A	Female	Assistant professor	7/12/2020	English
7	Dr. T H Jitha	Female	Assistant Professor	15/06/2009	Malayalam
8	Sreeja P R	Female	Assistant Professor	7/9/2012	Malayalam
9	Ragi Sekharan K	Female	Assistant Professor	7/9/2012	Malayalam
10	Viji M P	Female	Assistant Professor	7/9/2012	Malayalam
11	Dr. P G Renjith	Male	Assistant Professor	24/09/2012	Malayalam
12	Shiji T S	Female	Assistant Professor	1/6/2022	Malayalam
13	Sonu V Sagar	Female	Assistant Professor	2/6/2022	Malayalam
14	Sajeev Sadanandan	Male	Assistant Professor	3/6/2022	Malayalam
15	Nikhil M B	Male	Assistant Professor	26/10/2015	Economics
16	Nitha A U	Female	Assistant Professor	28/10/2015	Economics
17	Vipin Kd	Male	Assistant Professor	28/10/2015	Economics
18	Sreeja V S	Female	Assistant Professor	8/9/2016	Economics
19	Saipriya Sudarsan	Female	Assistant Professor	8/9/2016	Economics
20	Jyothsna G	Female	Assistant Professor	21/01/2013	Political Science
21	Dr. Neena. P	Female	Assistant Professor	11/12/2012	Physics
22	Priya S.Nair	Female	Assistant Professor	12/12/2012	Physics
23	Sunilkumar C P	Male	Assistant Professor	12/12/2012	Physics
24	Lakshmi S Bose	Female	Assistant Professor	29/10/2018	Physics
25	Urmila K S	Female	Assistant Professor	29/10/2018	Physics
26	Namith Nava Krishnan	Male	Assistant Professor	29/10/2018	Physics

Sl No	Name of the teacher	Gender	Designation	Date of Joining	Department
27	Anusree K.U	Female	Assistant Professor	7/9/2016	Chemistry
28	Preena N	Female	Assistant Professor	8/9/2016	Chemistry
29	Dr.Gayathri T.H	Female	Assistant professor	29/10/2018	Chemistry
30	Dr Resmi VC	Female	Assistant Professor	29/10/2018	Chemistry
31	Dr. Sanilkumar M.G	Male	Assistant Professor	11/12/2012	Botany
32	Dr. Baiju E.C	Male	Assistant Professor	13/12/2012	Botany
33	Asha A	Female	Assistant Professor	1/6/2015	Botany
34	Dr. Simi M.S.	Female	Assistant Professor	9/12/2020	Botany
35	Dr. Thushara V.S	Female	Assistant Professor	9/12/2020	Botany
36	Archana K S	Female	Assistant Professor	17/8/2015	Zoology
37	Minu M	Female	Assistant Professor	17/8/2015	Zoology
38	Dr. Rekha Parthasarathy	Female	Assistant Professor	17/08/2023	zoology
39	Ajan K.A.	Male	Assistant Professor	4/3/2010	Mathematics
40	Neelima C A	Female	Assistant Professor	4/3/2010	Mathematics
41	Sreejamol PR	Female	Assistant Professor	5/3/2010	Mathematics
42	Ninu S. Lal	Female	Assistant Professor	5/9/2012	Mathematics
43	Rejee Ittiyera	Female	Assistant Professor	10/9/2012	Mathematics
44	Dr. Linu M.N.	Female	Assistant Professor	10/30/2018	Mathematics
45	Manju N	Female	Assistant Professor	10/29/2018	Mathematics
46	Dr.Babitha K.	Female	Assistant Professor	24/09/2012	Hindi
47	Dr.Bindu T.R	Female	Assistant Professor	25/09/2012	Hindi
48	Akhil J.	Male	Assistant Professor	1/6/2015	Physical Education
49	Dr. Reena T S	Female	Assistant Professor	9/3/2012	Commerce
50	Dr. Krishnakumar U R	Male	Assistant Professor	9/3/2012	Commerce
51	Smt, Theertha Joy	Female	Assistant Professor	6/1/2015	Commerce
52	Dr.Vidyarajan N.	Female	Assistant Professor	3/6/2023	Physics
53	Rohini V Salim	Female	Assistant Professor	2/2/2015	Commerce (SF
54	Ajeesh Bose	Male	Assistant Professor	26/08/2013	Self-finance

Sl No	Name of the teacher	Gender	Designation	Date of Joining	Department
55	Pramitha Lekshmanan	Female	Assistant Professor	27/07/2015	Commerce (SF)
56	Priya M R	Female	Assistant Professor	4/12/2017	Commerce (SF)
57	Sajitha T K	Female	Assistant Professor	4/6/2007	Commerce (SF)
58	Aparna C S	Female	Assistant Professor	4/7/2009	Commerce (SF)
59	Athira S	Female	Assistant Professor	11/7/2013	Commerce (SF)
60	Deepa D S	Female	Assistant Professor	4/8/2014	Commerce (SF)
61	Nisha T X	Female	Assistant Professor	4/8/2014	Commerce (SF)
62	Dhanitha M S	Female	Assistant Professor	11/12/2020	Commerce (SF)
63	Nikhil A B	Male	Assistant Professor	19/08/2013	BBA (SF)
64	Raghi K K	Female	Assistant Professor	19/08/2013	BBA (SF)
65	Aswathy Babu P	Female	Assistant Professor	6/6/2019	BBA (SF)
66	Sreedevi K S	Female	Assistant Professor	1/10/2014	BBA (SF)
67	Athira N S	Female	Assistant Professor	21/08/2013	Commerce (SF)
68	Divya K Mani	Female	Assistant Professor	14/06/2010	Commerce (SF)
69	Resmi V D	Female	Assistant Professor	25/10/2006	Commerce (SF)
70	Sujapriya S	Female	Assistant Professor	16/11/2009	Commerce (SF)
71	Shary K G	Female	Assistant Professor	15/10/2011	Commerce (SF)
72	Sruthy T P	Female	Assistant Professor	15/6/2014	Commerce (SF)
73	Raghi Ravi	Female	Assistant Professor	16/11/2009	Commerce (SF)
74	Remya V B	Female	Assistant Professor	8/2/2010	Commerce (SF)
75	Geethu C S	Female	Assistant Professor	13/06/2016	Commerce (SF)
76	Komal K R	Female	Assistant Professor	31/03/2014	Commerce (SF)
77	Jinny P J	Female	Assistant Professor	4/6/2012	Commerce (SF)
78	Keerthana Joy	Female	Assistant Professor	15/12/2020	Commerce (SF)
<b>79</b>	Krishnapriya M L	Female	Assistant Professor	4/10/2021	Commerce (SF)
80	Keerthi Unnikrishnan M	Female	Assistant Professor	3/10/2016	Commerce (SF)
81	Neethu Murali	Female	Assistant Professor	1/8/2014	Commerce (SF)
82	Seaju C S	Female	Assistant Professor	1/2/2005	Commerce (SF)

Sl No	Name of the teacher	Gender	Designation	Date of Joining	Department
83	Liji C B	Female	Assistant Professor	29/07/2008	Zoology (SF)
84	Sibi M B	Female	Assistant Professor	1/9/2008	Zoology (SF)
85	Soumya C B	Female	Assistant Professor	11/6/2014	Zoology (SF)
86	Jishma M.S	Female	Assistant Professor	15/10/2014	Zoology (SF)
87	Haritha Haridas	Female	Assistant Professor on Contract	8/8/2023	Statistics
88	Soorya Sajeevan	Female	Assistant Professor on Contract	6/5/2023	Statistics
89	Farhana K.M	Female	Assistant Professor on Contract	6/5/2023	Statistics
90	Shifa K M	Female	Assistant Professor on Contract	6/5/2023	Statistics
91	Reshma K R	Female	Assistant Professor on Contract	6/5/2023	Statistics
92	Sreemol R	Female	Assistant Professor on Contract	6/5/2023	Statistics
93	P V Vineetha	Female	Assistant Professor on Contract	7/19/2023	Mathematics
94	Aiswarya P	Female	Assistant Professor on Contract	7/11/2023	English
95	Aswathy V S	Female	Assistant Professor on Contract	7/19/2023	Chemistry
96	Adhya K M	Female	Assistant Professor on Contract	7/19/2023	Chemistry
97	Rineesh P A	Male	Assistant Professor on Contract	7/3/2023	Chemistry
98	Dr. Athira K. J.	Female	Assistant Professor on Contract	6/12/2023	Chemistry
99	Dr. Remya Krishnan C R	Female	Assistant Professor on Contract	7/13/2023	Botany
100	Nimya Babu	Female	Assistant Professor on Contract	9/5/2023	Botany
101	Dr.Sumitha Gopalakrishnan	Female	Assistant Professor on Contract	7/11/2023	Zoology
102	T R Aiswarya	Female	Assistant Professor on Contract	7/11/2023	Commerce
103	Devika Vijayan	Female	Assistant Professor on Contract	7/11/2023	English
104	Vyshnavi. E. R	Female	Assistant Professor on Contract	7/13/2023	Malayalam